
Valeurs nutritionnelles : 

 

 Cerise-cassis Citron Orange 

Pour 100g 
de poudre 

Pour une 
préparation 
reconstituée 
(39g + 100 à 
150ml d’eau) 

Pour 100g 
de poudre 

Pour une 
préparation 
reconstituée 
(39g + 100 à 
150ml d’eau) 

Pour 100g 
de poudre 

Pour une 
préparation 
reconstituée 
(39g + 100 à 
150ml d’eau) 

Energie KJ/Kcal 
Matières grasses (g) 
dont acides gras saturés 
Glucides (g) 
dont sucres 
Fibres alimentaires (g) 
Protéines (g) 

1563/368 
0,2 
0 

73 
35 
0 

18 

609/143 
0,1 
0 

28,6 
13,7 

0 
7,2 

1562/368 
0,2 
0 

73 
35 
0 

18 

609/143 
0,1 
0 

28,5 
13,7 

0 
7,2 

1562/368 
0,2 
0 

73 
35 
0 

18 

609/143 
0,1 
0 

28,6 
13,7 

0 
7,2 

Sel (g) 1,125 0,5 1,125 0,5 1,125 0,5 

Na (g) 0,45 0,2 0,45 0,2 0,45 0,2 


